2ell Schedules

Period

* Highk

Minimum Day

Period

Begin

End

7:47]

0

7:05

747

9:20]

1

7:55

8:50

Break

8:50

9:03

9:03

10:03

10:11

11:06

11:14

12:09

Activity

12:09

12:38

Fina

Period

eXams

Begin

End

1or3

7:55

9:55

Break

9:55

10:08

2o0r4

10:08

12:09

* ON STHS ONLY Minimum Days, buses leave at 12:17 (No Activity)

* ON ALL DISTRICT Minimum Days, buses leave at 12:38



